Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Crime

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability
Healthcare

HPL and Physicians Liability
Life

Marine and Aviation

Medical Malpractice Liability

Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation
Total

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at September 30, 2021

Licensee Count % of Licensees

11 2%
27 4%
8 1%

1 0%

9 1%
80 12%
17 3%
28 4%
27 4%
8 1%
156 24%
13 2%
57 9%
66 10%
6 1%
148 22%
662 100%

Total Premium
134,981,195
1,015,294,339
156,869,339
2,914,689
30,538,147
3,447,929,723
4,514,763,610
182,060,420
3,284,722,538
39,522,834
2,844,087,663
62,649,534
540,730,176
2,113,048,616
43,098,381
4,748,295,140
23,161,506,344

Total Asset Value

709,751,187
2,868,441,887
1,166,474,525

10,779,179
2,761,012,627
7,557,741,725
2,307,395,798

724,080,394

18,372,229,349

368,058,084

13,338,967,131

308,071,468
2,280,162,702
7,533,763,897

532,263,094

15,066,437,531
75,905,630,578



