

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at September 30, 2021

Business Class	Licensee Count	% of Licensees	Total Premium	Total Asset Value
Accident & Health	11	2%	134,981,195	709,751,187
Automobile P.D. & Liability	27	4%	1,015,294,339	2,868,441,887
Credit Life	8	1%	156,869,339	1,166,474,525
Crime	1	0%	2,914,689	10,779,179
Deferred Variable Annuities	9	1%	30,538,147	2,761,012,627
General Liability	80	12%	3,447,929,723	7,557,741,725
Healthcare	17	3%	4,514,763,610	2,307,395,798
HPL and Physicians Liability	28	4%	182,060,420	724,080,394
Life	27	4%	3,284,722,538	18,372,229,349
Marine and Aviation	8	1%	39,522,834	368,058,084
Medical Malpractice Liability	156	24%	2,844,087,663	13,338,967,131
Products Liability	13	2%	62,649,534	308,071,468
Professional Liability	57	9%	540,730,176	2,280,162,702
Property	66	10%	2,113,048,616	7,533,763,897
Surety Bonds	6	1%	43,098,381	532,263,094
Workers' Compensation	148	22%	4,748,295,140	15,066,437,531
Total	662	100%	23,161,506,344	75,905,630,578